
GNVS'S GURU NANAK COLLEGE OF ASC, GTB NAGAR, MUMBAI 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2019-2020 

First Term= 06.06.2019 TO 24.10.2019 Second Term= 15.11.19 TO 02.05.2020 

FIRST TERM 
SR MON WORK HOLI SUN 

DAY DATE PROGRAMME DETAILS NO TH DAY'S DAYS DAYS 

Term commences 
Thurs. 06-Jun-19 

Staff Meeting 

Fri. 14-Jun-19 Teachers' Induction Programme 
JUNE 

21 0 
(25) Workshop on preparation of Seed 

Thurs. 20-Jun-19 
Bombs 

Fri. 21-Jun-19 International Yoga Day 

Mon. 08-Jul-19 Additional exam begins 
Thurs. 11-Jul-19 Issue ofATKT exam forms 

Sat. 13-Jul-19 Life and Legacy of Guru Nanak Devji 

12-Jul to Payment of fee for ATKT exam Sem I Fri. 
18-Jul-19 &II without fine 

Fri. 19-Jul to Payment of fec for ATKT exam Sem II1 
&IV without fine 2 JULY 27 4 Mon 22-Jul-19 

Payment of fee for ATKT exam SemI 

&II-with fine 
Submission of Q.papers for ATKT 

Tues. 23-Jul-19 

Fri. 26-Jul-19 
exams 

Payment of fee for ATKT exam Sem III 

&IV with fine 
24-Jul-19 National Seminar on Tenets of Sikhism 

Tues 30-Jul-19 

Wednes. 
Thurs. 25-Jul-19 

Awareness lecture on environmental 
Aug-19 issues 

Tally Certificate Course Aug-19 

Fri. 02-Aug-19 Tree plantation drive 

06-Aug-19 | Sem II & IV ATKT exambegin 
12-Aug-19 | Bakari Eid 

15-Aug-19 | Independence Dnircestation 
17-Aug-19 Parsi ewuMéanak College df ATS 
27 Aug 19Online A.T.K.T. forpa iHing of first to 

AUG Tues. 

UST 25 2 Mon. 
(31) Thurs. 

Sat 

Online A e 8: CommeTce, 
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Tues. 
To To 

Satur. 31 Aug 19 
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HOLI| SUN 
DAYS DAYS 

SR MON WORK 
DAY DATE PROGRAMME DETAILS 

NO TH DAYS 

Mon. 02-Sep-19 
To To Ganesh Festival 

07-Sep-19 

09-Sep-19 College reopens after Ganesh Festival 
10-Sep-19 Moharram 
14-Sep-19 

Satur. 

Mon. 

Tues. 
Hindi Day 2019 

Submission of Q papers Sem I & Sem 
Satur. 

SEPTE 
Satur. 14-Sep-19 l regular & ATKT exam 4 MBER 18 7 

(30) 
Mon. 23-Sep-19 em & Sem III regular & ATKT exam 

begins 
1a Completion of portion I & IV sem. for 

Wednes. 25-Sep-19all programmes 
27-Sep-191&II sem. Exams begin for all 

Fri. To programmes 

14-Oct-19 
01-Oct-19 Sem. V and VI Exams begin Tues. 
02-Oct-19 Mahatma Gandhi and Lal Bahadur 

Sastri Birth Anniversary 
OCTO Wednes. 
BER 19 2 

08-Oct-19 Dasara 
22-0ct-19 Submission of moderated Mark Sheets 

(110) (11) (20) Tues. (24) 
(141) Tues. 

OCTO Fri. 25-Oct-19 

BER To To 

(7) Thurs. 31-Oct-19 

Diwali Holidays NOVE Fri. 01-Nov-19 

MBER 12 2 To To 

(14) Thurs. 14-Nov-19 

SECOND TERM 
15-Nov-19Lectures Begin for Second Term 

Staff Meeting 
Parents Teachers' Meeting, Result 

16-Nov-19 Declaration of I & III Sem. Exams and 

Mark sheet distribution by Mentors 

Fri. 

NOVE Satur. 
MBER 14 

(16) 16-Nov-19 
Satur. Reverification form filling for 1 & II Sem 

End Examination 
To 

To 
19-Nov 

Tues. 
19 

10-Dec-19 PTM & Distribution of Grade Cards 
12-Dec-19 ZEAL 

16-Dec-19|Additional Exam begins 

Iues 

Thurs 

Mon 
DECE 

Wed 18-Dec-19 ssue of ATKT exam forms for Sem I, 
20 6 5 II, II, IV 

Payment of fee for ATKT exam without 

fine 

MBER 

(31) 
Wed 25-Dec-19 

30-Dec-19 Payment of fee for ATKT exam Sem III 

&IV with fine 
Mon 
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SR MON WORK HOLI SUN 
DAYS DAYS NO TH DAYS DAY DATE PROGRAMME DETAILS 

Fri. 20-Dec-19 
To To Annual Sports 
Sat. 21-Dec-19 

Sun. 22-Dec-19 Run for Grace Marathan 

Mon. 23-Dec-199 Kala Utsav 

Thurs. 26-Dec-19 

To To N.S.S.'s Six Days Residential Camp 

Tues. 31-Dec-19 

25-Dec-19 
Wed. to 

To Christmas Holidays 
Wed. 01-Jan-20 

College reopen after Christmas 

Holidays 
Sri.Guru Gobind Singhji jayanti 
MATHLETES'20 - Inter-collegiate 

event-cum-fest 

Thurs. 02-Jan-20 

JANU Jan-20 

ARY 25 2 4 

Wesnes 15-Jan-20 | Makkar Sangranti (31) Submission of Q papers Sem I & III 

ATKT exams Thurs 16-Jan-20 

Sun. 26-Jan-20 Republic Day Celebration 
Inter-collegiate Commerce Research 

paper presentation competition 
10-Feb-20 SemI & II ATKT exams begins 

Feb-20 

Mon 
Submission of Q papers for Sem II & IV 

Regular/ATKT exams 
FEBR Tues 11-Feb-20o 

9 UARY 23 2 4 

(29) Wednes. 19-Feb-20 Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 
Fri. 21-Feb-20 Mahashivaratri 

Thurs. 27-Feb-20 Marathi Raj bhasha Divas 
07-Mar- Regular & A.T.K.T. Examinations for 

Sem II & IV begin 
Sat 

20 
MAR 10-Mar-

10 CH 24 2 Tues. Holi 
20 

(31) 25-Mar-
Wednes. Gudhi Padva 

20 

Thurs. 02-Apr-20 | Ram Navami 

APRIL 
4 Mon. 06-Apr-20 Mahaveer Jayanti 11 22 

(30) 
Submission of mark sheetsater Wed 08-Apr-20 moderation 
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SR MON WORK HOLI 
DAYS DAYS DAYS 

SUN 
NO TH DAY DATE PROGRAMME DETAILS 

07-Apr-20 
To 

Tues. II &IV Sem. University Examination for 

all programmes begins To 

Satur 18-Apr-20 
Fri. 10-Apr-20 Good Friday 

Tues. 14-Apr-20 Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti 

01-May-
20 

Maharashtra Day Celebration Fri. 

May 
(31) 

16-May-
20 

1 12 25 Satur. Results of Sem. II & IV 
(129) 

18-May-
20 

Reverification form filling for & IV 

Sem. End Examination Mon. 

03-May-
20 To 

Sun.- Summer Vacations 
Fri 

07-Jun-20 
05-Jun-20 Sale of Prospectss 
06-Jun-20 Admission For 2 & 3 Year 

Fri. 

13 JUNE Satur. 
College Reopens after summer 

vacations for the academic year 2020-21 Mon.. 8-Jun-20 
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